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Oivision of Henﬁ&mauing APPLICATION FOR SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PERMIT

Station No. 10
;tmou‘;a This Is NOT A Permit; This Form When Completed Must Be
Presented To The Local Plumbing Inspector To Obtain A Permit

HHE-200

age 1ol2
Augusts, Maine 04333

Y
e’ﬁleamem Sys em Variance Wath,
ZreP Approval  GDept Review

ONewSysiem () Replacemant Of Entire System O Expanded System O None Required

) New Sysiem Variance

v/

Subdission Name

This Application|s Far Varignce

eplacement Ot Disposal Area Only

T80 Qb St
/Mﬁ@uf o P

(O Convatsion Permit

Suuu,éam : l

TYPE OF SYRUCTURE, DESIGN FLOW
751410 Fumily Dwolling Number of Begrocms ‘2- _ Design Flow p(/o GPD

(é-Moderate

O Reducuion 1 Design Fiaw dus to Water Conservation

A

Lot No

Design Flow bawd on ) Minimum Q Consnrvarve

5453

Tel Na

QHe?

ode

it s0, ecity iype (1)

 OtherE

State

Specily
1 Faci
LOCATION PLAN OF PROPERTY ]} Type of Facility

¥ Lz

E (Number of Employees, Seating Capactty, Bullsing Size. etc)

GPD
Smeer
7
%
Property on Water Body, It 10, Name of Water Body

A Water Supply 1s FFubticunty, O Drilted Wall

t)\
(g C DugWell_____depth  Owallpoimt OSpring
Roads, Landmarks, Dittances ‘

Design Flow,

M oreater than 2000 GPD, Specily
Prefessional Engineer

PROPERTY INFORMATION

&3 00t e, l)kWﬂad O Not Zoned
s

1f zoneq, type of zoning
viA

depth
QO Surface Water

Area of Property

SOIL PROFILE DESCRIPTION Location of Observat.on Holes shown on page 2
(fiseef
Y Pty
rmcx@g % Brrws
o

L]
ﬁm L
Thicknesy _____‘f

Prow,

Observatian Hole No

O venpn yaonng
\

Organic Strata
ot (Exssing Ful.

Observation Hole No

(K”" Pt () donng

Orgamic Strana
o (¥ xitng Fuib

Observation Hole No
QTentPit (O Bonng

Oiganic Strata
or (Existing Fail)

Thicknass

a?nq-xe;@o v
:,,’;',,2,';‘.’?3.' Strata fwd ’C“‘“"

Depthiram 0 ‘1o Thickness "
— S [l

ng MW sasty
Deoth trom_____ m_Mnﬁ %; Depth from,
Ywotbud e

Thickness

13t Original
Minaral Soil Strata
Depttifeom O

151 Otlginal
Mineral Soil Strata

Depthtrom 0 1o, Thickness,

2ndt nd

Thi kness

drd Seannds,
[}

Depth trom "o .

Depthfrom ____ "ty - 5 ,!:‘.-l:—

Thickness

ard

SOIL STRATS ENCOUNTERED

Thickness Depth trom Oepth trom Thickness

T
Q
<
w
W
=]
2
]
-
4
14
2
@
w
o
)
<q
o
=)
-
x
uw
-

4th dth 4th

Depth t-om "0 Thickness Depth trom __ ‘1o Thickness Oepth from 10 Thicknes

Total Depth of Ghservation Hole Total Depth 0! Qbwervation Hole Total Depth of Obsarvation Hole

Maximum Seasonal High Ground Ma dmum Seasonal High Ground Maximum Seasonal High,Ground

Waler Tabte Dupth
ONone evident

7-to

Watgr Table Deplh
one Evident

Water Table Depth
ONonu vvident

Deopth to Rostriclive 1+ ayar

Dogah 10 Restrictive Layer

Dapth to Restriclive Layer

soL

12-4%

{)Norie evident one evident

(O None avident

Depth {0 Bedrack
(O None evidunt "

PROFILE CONDITION SLOPE

L%

Depirto Bedrock
£ None evidant

PROFILE

1o Badrock

one evident Yréw maong Ley Wb

CONDITION SLOPE PROFILE CONDITION SLOPE

1D | [2-4%] { i 1D A2

DISPOSAL SYSTEM PROPOSED Location of system and Details on Proposed Plan on page 2

Dep

BCepth trom o5z of
ORIGINAL MINEHAL

TYPE OF SYSTEM
¥ Conbinedd System
() Separated System

SUBSURFACE DISPOSAL AllEA/TVPE
(O Tranch Duposal Ares

TREATMENT TANK
J/Swu: Tank

O Arrabic Tank
Sul_/_QOo Gah
Motz .

DOSAGE

SYSTEM SIZE RATING

) Small (O Medum
DISPOSAL AREA ELEVATION

Numtwr of Trgrpty nas 1t Depth of Upslope Fill raauuec uj 30: %“u—“ntm
Length of A!'Zf}mn I'na it Ogph of Downslope Fill require &JM‘ U‘,"&"(ﬂh
Depth J&Wfﬁm‘% at ‘;’tl‘t:ub(w
Diposil Araa ullo:\tlo mmmd n 58" éw__":Ell\‘anow
Top of Distributian Lines or Top of Chlxnhv?ﬂﬁ_@loﬂhn‘n‘

Ie/Yns (YNo: The proposed subsurface disposal area wilt bo
located at least 100 feet from any and i wells, springs, sur-
face water bodies and ccurses (lake, pond, ccean, brook
streain, river}, swamps, marshes, and bogs,

Medum Le g OLarge O Exro Largs

Totai linear test of trench N
tt separated system,
type of biack waste

duposal syeem to

' Stone irches

te uwe!

e
Mumpmq 15 not required Raduction on trench langth due 10
stona depth %

(# u M'M .
”“,;:g’{w ke g

._Gais,
Number of Leds

O Cumpost

d it Privy

O Seated Vault Privy
Q Other

Spocily

—1a ft

Dosage chamber capacity Width " Length n

) Separatrd Laundry System shalt b qals

{&Chamber Dupnsil Ares
Total chamnber ares l/‘/B 1q it

Numbar of clusters /i ”1§~G
WAdlh_LQ_H Lunmh_za___"

O H 20 requirea

(f/\’os (3No: The pronresed subsuriace disposal area will bo
located av least 300 feet from any and oll wells and springs
producing 2000 gatlors or more of water per day and any
puhlic water supplies.

Smrf"g' * 0'5“::":&?"" %’W% ) * LZnu Number
Date ngned J M Io 1 ,?rL g'

smnnmenl?/h,mponcam 7 / R
> . /.
(/7 7[4/(4,(,-0« (; ‘(/Z(V

o - RS SR

PERMIT NO. S|2 a &

Date Immé IZ/IB Z—

HHE-200 RV /80

Primitive Sy tem

Holiing Tank
o { + bystem should be vontad

FOR SE BY SY(E EVALUATOR

tdata), o wite nvestiqation for this project was compl

Site Evaluator

d this 01l eval and certity

that he fesuitdindicated Ainve bett reprasent the sl condibions found | cecommend the above type and wize of subsurface

watte vaatar disposst tystem | sl recommend the proposed disposal wslem fayout am (acalion shown on page 2.

[ FOR USE BY OWNER/APPLICANT
Leartify that uik the informarton submitied 1o ba true and correct to the best of my knowlecdir | undaratand ihat any

faluthcation of this application i reason to deny a perrmt to install 8 diwosal system and that the permit is va'it tor a six

{6) marith peciod from the date of permit ssuance 1 also understand that an quaran., Je 1 intended or implied by reason

of any atbvica of approval given

FOR USE BY LP1: OTm 1w approved It , ety

O Tius Apptication w Denied due 1o () Systsm 18 not in sccordance with Rules
QO Appheatien s incomplate O Application 1s un. war Qo it
in viotation ut curer Regul itions Specity

e
i °~3°/”%982 T




Replacement System Variance Request

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE NEQUEST

This form shall be attached to an Application for the proposed raplacernent system which is in noncompliance with the
Rules. The LPi shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and Application and may approve the Request if all of
the following requirements with LP! approval limitations can be mel.

1. The replacement system Is correcting a malfunction or an unlicensed wastzwater discharge system.
. A replacement system cannot be designed and instalied in total compliance with the Ruies.
" The design fiow Is less than 500 GPD.
. There will bs no change in use of the structure.
5. The replacenient system does not contlict with Seasonal Conversion Permit (30 MRSA § 3223) or with Mandatory
shoreland Zoning (12 MRSA § 4811).
6. The replacement systam Is determined by the Site Evaluator and LP! to be the most practical method to treat and
dispose of the wastewater.

GENERAL INFORMATION Town of ZQ’Q % d L MM
4 0 7
g 11
Town Codo J@BD Permit No. Ej Date Permit 1S5u€0 o meemmarre—me
. . month/day/yr.
Property Owner's Name: / Wﬂﬂ '}/A«&A Tel. No. /77 4073
System's Location: é 20 M&Ubu /Jﬁlﬂa

Street

LPordlond

.
Town 4

MAINE QY /O3
Zip

Property Owner's Address:
(if ditferent from above) S dvvg
Street

Town

Specific Insiructlons to the:

LPI: If any of the variances uxcead your aporoval authority and/or do not meet ail of the requirements listed under the
Limitations Section above, then you are o send this Replacement System varlance Request, alon(l with the Application, to
the De;‘mrtmenl) for review and approval consideration bafore issuing a Perrnit. {Seo raverse side for Comments Section and
your signature

Sito Evaluator: If after completing the Application, you find that a variance {7 the proposet. replacement systom is
needed, then complate the Replacement Varlance Request with your signature on reverse slds of forn.

Proporly Owner: It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to tha Rules I8 required for the proposed
replacement system. This varlance reguaest s due to physical limitatlons of the sita and/or seil conditions. Both the Site
Evaluator and the LP1 have considered the ¢ite/soll restrictions and have concluciod that 8 replacement system in total
compliance with tho Rules Is not possible.

The Owner shall sign this statement. Therefore, having read both this Replacement varlance Reguest and the attached
Apptication, | understand that the proposed system is not in total compliance with the Rules and hereby release all those
concerned with this variance, provided they have pertormed thelr dutles in a seasonable and proper manner.

% j}‘efWM?L{/ £ éj,ézv v Voo 29 57

o Property Quner's Signature - 7 Date

HHE204 RV7/80
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Variance Category

Varlance Requested

Limit of LPPs
Appreval Authorlty

{
Variance Requestad Jo:
b

Solls

Soll Profite
Soll Condition
from HHE-200

Ground Water Table

0 §"

sof Yoo , _inctes

Restrictive Layer

06"

Bedrock

o 10"

Liled -!’a,«d inches
{2, g.-D> 7 inches

Setback Distances
(in feet)

From:

Treatmen?
Tank

Treatment
Tank

Disposal

Disposal
Area

Area

Potable Water Supplies

1. Well:> 2000 gal/day

100a

3002

2. Well: <2000 gal/day
a. Neighbor's

100b

100b

b. Property Owner's

50’

60’

3. Water Supply Line

See

Note ‘o'

Waterbodies

2 Tntermittent

1. Perennial

60

25

25’

3. Manmade drainage
ditzh

15"

Downhiil Slope

Greater than 3:1 (33%)

5

10’

Buildings

1. With basement

See

Note

2. Without basement

a

10

Property Line

5

5

Other Spegcity:

Cg’Ku‘l" cerefel otoin ;/ - Thee B Checsocbise - C'w?%or; P 0‘4?’:4«‘!

e /{rﬂe&_ﬁh‘{&v’q a,lfrvw:., o~ Lot 20? jel.mdw. ‘;4»( M’?M&,

Footnotes:

a. This setback distan
b. A varlance to reduce
written permission.

c. Sufficient distance shall be mai tgined to assur
/

Ce cannot be reduced by
the 100 {

varlance, See Table 6-2,
oot setback distance to a minimum of 80 feet may be granted only with the nelghbor's

Site Evaluator's Signature

e that, the toe of the fill does not extent %o the 3:1 slope.
ol (. /2E2
Date

4

LP} Stalemem
|

)
A

/Y ¢
;oL ';‘J(’Uf:‘m
<

have conducted an on-site Inﬁg?ﬁtlan for the proposed r
knowledgo, that it cannot be | all

Shoreland Zoning Qrdinance,
my on-site Investigation, + {

el

D a. (é" approve, (1 do not approve) the variance re
Nois: If the L.Pl does not give hi
below and return to the appli

D b. find that one or more of the r

to why the proposed replacern

Comments:

ed in total compliance
As aresult of my review of the R
check and complete elthar a or b)..
o’

wit

/';’—) 7 J
» LPI for the Town of _\ _/)/u// L.y
eplacement system and have determined, fo the best of my

eplacement

or:
equested Variances
1d) the Department’

h the Rules, applicable Municipal Ordinances, or the Local
System Varlance Request, the Application, and

quest based on my authority to grant this variance
s approval, he shall list his reasons for denlal in Comments Section
cant,

exceeds my approval authority as LPI, | (O
8 approval of the varlances. Note: If the LP} does

ent's approval, he shall state his reasons in Comme

2

ont system is not being recommended.

AN 94 19687

Fattinn I , ) A -
St R P, K8
(> L ana s ”

LPi's Signature

Date

FOR YSE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY:
he Department has reviewed tho variance(s) and (D

recommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial,

does, O does not) give its approval. Any additional requiremants,
are given In :he attached letter,

Silgnature of the Dapariment




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DERMIT TSSHET
Cluss of Building or THDe of SERAMIE .. oo oo s ol Y DI T AU 5 18T
Portland, Maine, i
To the INSPECIOE. OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE CITY of PORTLAND

The undersigned hereby applics for a permit to erect aiter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zonmg Ordmance of the City of Portland, plans and
spectfications, 1j any, suwiilled hercwith and the joltowing sbemﬁca.wm.
Location 680 Auburn St.

Within Fire Limits? ... . Dist. No.

Owner's name and address Telephone.79.7~4023
Lessee's name and address i Telephone

Contractor's name and address ... Maine., ~:hawnee....§tep CO.r INCa Telephone
Architect e . Specifications Plans No. of sheets
Proposed use of building . e e NO. families oo s
Last use e s v v . No. families ...
Material No. stories eat .. Style of roof RoOANE s s
Other buildings on same lot P
Estimated cost §.....R89...00 Fee 034 00w
Geueral Description of New Work

FRONT Shawnee 3Step ~ 67" wide, 3 viser, 38" platform. Ht=22% %", Proj=58%".

To replace old wood step approxlinate same size.
Foundation - 2 8"x8"x4' posts and angle irons

Accoxding to standard Shawnee plan. Approved by R.I. Perry,
Structional Engineer filed in the building department 8/15/57.

It is understood that this permit does not include insicllation of heating afparatus which is lo be taken out scparately by and in
the name of the healing contractor. PERMIT T'O BE ISSUED TO

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this Work? ... e o s any electrical work involved in this work? ... S
Is connection to be made to public sewer? e If 1102, what 13 proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice bgen sent? — Form notice sent?
Height average prade to top of plate . Height average grade to highest point of roof

Size, {ront..... depth No. stories solid o1 Alled 1and P carth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top

Kind of roof ... Rise per foot Roof covering

No. of chimneys ... Material of chimneys...... ... o OF 1IN v e A OF BEAL 1 v s fuel .o
Framing Lumber—Kind. .. o . Dressed or full size?...... . e COTNET POSES oo o

Size Girder . ... Columnns under girders . Sire . Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span vver 8 fect.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd 3rd . , root
On centers: st floor, oy 2100 , 3rd , voof .
Maximum span: 1st floor.. 2nd 3rd roof ..

If one story building with masonry walic, thickness of walls?. height?

It 2 Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot.

Wil! automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

b 1
PROVED: Miscelianeous

Will work require disturbing of any tiee on a priblic street?. ...

Will there be in charge of the above work a person comipetent to

nee that the State and City requiretnents pertaining thereto are
observed? ..

cS 301

INSPECTION COFY

et ¥

s




o Ly )

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install “WVires

Pc-mit No. .

3
A Portland, Maine h A
4
To the Gity Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undemgned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form must be com{zlclely fi l[cd out Miyjmum Pee ,SI 00)

Owner's Name and Address . y )‘O, 4 ,ﬁ‘, 6 I‘e @’
Contractor's Name.. jnd Addre.lss ‘Yx“( 1 Sq (AP 44 («4"
i . TS W .' .................. Use of Building

A THe

Number of Families ......, // Ap'nrtmcms
Description of Wiring: New Work . /V‘d - Additions ... .,

o
Cable Metal Molding . ... /&;{ Cable .. ......... Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Oulets ............... . Plugs Light Circuits ... ... Plug Gircuits
FIXTURES: No. . «.e. Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. {eet)
SERVICE: Pipe Underground ... . ... No. of Wires
METERS: Relocated

MOTORS: Number ... . Phase
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) . Motors
’ Commercial (Oil) No. Motors
Electric Heat (No. of Roony) ...
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts
Elec, Heaters Watts
Miscellancous Watts .
"Transformers Air Conditioners (No, Units) Slgns (No. Unit
Will commence ... ..., . b) 19....... Ready to ¢ nerin - Inspection .....

Amount of Fee $
Slgncd é?’/“&(

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THI% LiNsg

SERVICE ..
VISITS:

REMARKS:




656-676 Auburn Streaet
Sept. 28, 1971

c¢ to: Corporation Coungel
Brian McAvoy . ,
668 Auburn Street

Dear Mr, McAvoy:

Building permiz ang certificate of occupancy for eatablishing
& stable for one shetland bony, at the above named lozation, ag
2N accessory use to the existing dwelling is not allowable in
the R-1 Residen this broperty is lozated
becsuse thig 1o 0 acres inatead of thres, ag
Pequired by Section 602,28.7 0f the Zoning Ordinange,

We understand that you would like to
rights in this matter,
Tepresentative gh
to file wite appea ms3 which are av L fee of

515.G0 for a variance appeal should be paid at this office at
the time %he appeal is filed,

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule,
Aaﬂiatapt Director




. 663 Luburn Street

Sept, 22, 1971

Brian Meavoy
6€8 Auburn Street

Dear Mr., Meavoy:

In checking Your application to construzt a 10' x 16t
stable and storage shed g5

¢ the above named location we
find that we are unable t '
until more informztion is rcvided, as to the use of this
building., we will need tn K

in writing what kind of an
animal, hor

8¢ or pony, or chat -ij1 be kept in the stable
and what will the atorage are-

used for, It would be
helpful iz You could tell ug Ay aquare feet that you
own at this location, If this is not easlly available for
you we will check thig with the assessors Tecords at City
Hall,

We will be able wlth the abov

processing your application to g
requirements,

e Information to contivue
ee if it neetg Building Codge

Very truly yours,

. A+ Allan Soule
' Assistant Jirvector .
AAS :m

i
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A w8 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT T SN
’iﬂ/ .t 2;} Class of Building or Type of Structure S ) A b
G Portland, Maire, ... “.."ge‘p't" 20, 1971 7 EFI Y Uf pUﬂlideﬂ

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned herchy applies for a permit to erect slter repair demolisitinstall the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinonce of the City of Poriland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted kerewith and the Jollowing specifications:
Location ’68 Auburn 3t,

Within Fire Limits? oo oo, Dist. No..oeone

...... . Telephonel 274975

Owner's n: me and address

Lessee's nene and address

T35 St BRSSPt 1 . Telephone. ... s
Contractor's name and address .....Owmex, Telephone......n...
Architect ... w . Specifications....... ... Plans E-‘M%“ ........... No. of sheets 92
Proposed use of building ..Steble & storage shed No. families ..
Last use . No. families ...
Material... No. stories ......:...... Heat ......... Style of roof . Riteh Roofing &Sphalt
Other buildings < n same lot ... House
Estimated cost $....20Q0 . Fee §..

General Description of New Work

To construct 10! x 16' stable & storage shed

apreal sustained/d /2 5‘/7/." -

Tt is understood tha' this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken oul separaltely by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUSD TO

owner

Details of N.w Wosk
Is any plumbing involved in this work? .00 v oo Is any electrical work involved in this work? DO, ..
Is connection to be made to public sewer? .80 Yf not, what proposed for sewage? . o S
Has septic tank notice been sent? ... Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ..616M......... .. Height average grade to highest point of roof... 8",
Size, front. JAL........ depth 10 Ne. stzrjezb.é& dW""gipg.iéleor filled land?.8034d . . earthorrock?€8Cth
Material of foundation 8. gencret blocks' Thickness, top .....8"...... bottom . cellas

Kind of roof .. AHENWEE shed. Rise per foot .8 ... Roof covering 88phalt

s

No. of chimneys ...nene........... Material of chimneys, smmmsinrcrserinn, KA Of BELC s o s FUE] o .
Framing Lumber—-Kindt8mdock  Dressed or full size?.. . Gorner poits 4. X. ... Sills ..b.%.6.. ..
Size Girder ... - Columns under girders .o o ..o Si0 oo - Max. on centers ....
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: tst floor. 8% 6., Ind , 3rd 100f 1. 2. B
On centers: 1st floor 2nd ,3rd roof ""2"*“6""12"""0". .
Maxinum span: 1st floor. , 2nd ) 3rd 100f ..3.0-F .
1 one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
It a Garage

No. rars now accommodated on same lot........, ta be accorunodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will avtomaobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?........

C? P Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

Q.44 (U220 sce that the State and City requiremnents pertaining thereto are
observed?...yea. ..
€8 301 Mrs, Briar} MeAvoy

bed
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668 Auburn Street
Portland, Maine
Sept 24, 1971

A. Allan Soule
Asgigtant Director

Dear Sir:

In regards to your letter of Sept 22, regarding the construction

of a pony stable and storage shed, enclosed is the information you
requestad:

Stable: one shetland pony

Storage area: E%%}“Qnd garden tools: shovels, rakes, etc,

Square feet: 88,000 square feet or 2 acres and 880 sq. ft,

Very truly yours,

Shiare f/% e

Brian F. McAvoy



WILY 1K AND QIaN W'H INK

APPLICATION FOR FERMIT FOR

AHEAT[NG. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT o &
' UTY i Byl AN
. . Portlend, 2aine, June?’(, 196-) - o nant

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the followwing heating, cooking or potwer equipment in accord-
anee with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Porland, and the following specifications:

Location 680 hubumn St, .. Use of Building wellirg . No. Stories % gff;}:"&'lﬂmg
Name and address of owner of appliance ... Kenneth Viles, 680 uburn e e

3

Installes's name and address ... Eughes . 041 CooTh7. Fadn, StoWeatbrock Yas . Telephone

, General Description of Work
To ifstall  Force

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Laocation of appliance Base’rent’ + e Atty burnable material in floor surface or beneath? nene

If so, how protected? .. .. .. . ... .. L Kind of fuel? .. odd

Minimum distatce to buraable meterial, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace . . 2" e e .
From top of smioke pipe ....>! . ..... From front of appliance . OYSF &' _ From sides or back of appliance .. .OVSY 3t
Size of chimney fue .....8X1Q0 . | Other connections to same flue . . . Bone€ L e
If gas fired, how vented? ... . .. Rated maximum demand pe= hour . .. . ...

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? ¥68

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner C.?:‘u:’gt:i--’f.‘at-'ggntyr'e” e Labelled by underwriters' laboratoriea?  %®

Wiil operator be always in attendance? .. . Does oil supply line feed from top or hottom of tank? bottom
Type of floor beneath burner ... coucralo ... Sizeof vent pipe . .

Location of oil storage . . . .basement o Number and capacity of tanks . AT existing
Low water shut off oo oo v v+ v v Make L C e e e e e NOG

Will all tanks be more than five feet {1 any flame? yea . . How many tanks enclosad? ...

Total capacity of any cxisting storag 2 tanks for furnace burners ... ... e e e

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Lacation of appliance . - . Any barnable taaterial in fivor sw face or beneath?

1f so, how protected? .. ... s e e L Height of Legs, if any

Skirting at bottam of appliance? . ... v . Distance to combustible material frem top of appliance ? . .
From front of appliance ... .. . .. ... From sides and back From top uf smoliepipe

Size of chinmney flue . .. ......ccnvennoeer. . Other connections to same flue . C e C C e e
Is hood to be provided? .. . ... . . If 50, how vented? . Forced or gravity? .. . .
1 gas fired, how vented ? cre e 1 e e v vwe .« Rated maximum demand per hone

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

IVERG NI IONIE Fe Sh e BI e e bl o bes e4 seseasn 0 aes aaee erisessbasiterre swes aea rvesssasvedns o b oo .

($2.00 for one heater, <tc., 50 cunts additional for each additional heatee, ete., in wamie
building at same time.)

b,

)
7

Will there be in charge of the above work a person compatent to

see that the State and City requirements rertaiuing thereio are
yes

ohserved? . . Y7

Huphen O3L Corees

INSPECTION COPRY




Skatar 33, Y5

¥r. Hivem Stulte Lovablon = 580 Awvwrn 7%
Pine View road
West, Falmouth, Me, Sunor + liglen helancld
Hera, Helen Mebonnld

660 Auburn St Job = Broguowsy il torngdy
Loae Mra, MoDonald and Mr. Stults:

Upon inspection of the above job o1 Mobeber 10; 1954, the (905
ing defect was Cound: '

Tie Lowre whieh you providod betwacs houss -and gasage nugh % we-
moved. Leo puamdt witch reads, among othor stipulations, that thers i@
to Bo "no opening between house and garage”.

1t 1s lmporiant that correctic: of bhito gondition ua memle befors
Octobar 25, 1956, and notification be glven this offisa of reatinsys fop
annther inspeotion, .

If additional infovmiion relative to the sbova ia deahsed; plhaps
phone laspector Snith at 4-)431, extenslon 23, any week day b Habesdyy
betweon 8:00 and 8:32 A, M. :

Yory Seudy xoues;

ario . Spiihk
Fiold Inspenton

©
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AP = 680 Aubumn Stresd

Gopy to Mre Hiram Stults
HraJieden leDonald ) Pine View Koad
650 Auban Strgeh West Falmouth, Hoe

Pear Mwae KcDonaldse

Bullding permit for eonstruction of addition and one car garage
to be attached to tho right hand side of your dwelling at the above lozow
tion is lssued herewith tased on plan filed with apnlication for pemit
but subject to tiv Toltowing construction boing provided, as discussed
with Hr. Stultzis

1y A wood floor r.;onst-. r$ed and supporied as showa on plan is to
te provided for addition inste of the coneret2 floor oripginally called
for in application for permit,

<« hafters on rear part of roof are to be 2x8 spaced 16 Inciws on
seators instead of the 26 orizinslly speoifieds

3e ‘ Sille‘of garage ago to bo 4x6 bolied bo foundation wall,

A FProtection da wall of parage 18 Lo extend up to roof boarding
wlang

Yery truly ,‘,f;ocm,

Albort 2, Sears
Paputy Inmpsctor of (ndldings
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oo o s AU PN g g ot - .

MR o

-v-:lh.,‘)'

“dune 15, 195

1P o G Mubusn Sopond

Coplos tof e Hivom Stults
Pine View Foad
: ) kest Falmoubh, ¥as
Heae Helen Holonadd Hye Ve Jo Moshan
639- Aburn Streot : &b Spruce Strogd

Uour Mrae Holgnaldie - i

Horo intormation ié neoded econcernlng gerbain dotails of gonstruction
of proposed dddition and gninge attuched to your dwelling at the nbove lota='
"~ wlon bofore a perult can be issueds Lelalls dn question ure s fellowste

. 1. Plen dndieabes that tho adoitlon between dwelling snd garapy is to .
have & celler with a wooden floor above, but application for pornit states -
that addition 49 to have a conorste Yloors Which i correct? If a oelf-supe
porting conerote floor 4s to be used, detnils of its construction ana yolae .-
‘Foreonont need to be r.hew;x an pintoment . of desdpn covering its design is -~
neaded,  — Eua, - ) g '

2, Tho 2x6 rufbors on rear part of garago roof will bo on a herizonbal
span of 16 foot, which is wwoessivo for timbers of this size of hemlock or - o
apruco lumber or of Luuglas Fir luaber urless they are spoced not more than .

12 inches on centers, How.alll you take care L:,st‘ this situation to neet Duilde
ing Code roquirements? — "LAAL AYXF Lorwlucls - ta' oy, )

. " 8, §llg of garogo aro nob indicated on plan, bub are required to be
no leas than hxb, all ono ploce in crosa-section, rather then the box type
pill construction which 48 41l right vhero wood flvor 1s to be used,

ANE~ILt L9

Mbext Je Scars
Papuby Inapoctor of Duilelags,




| (i) RESIDENCE zonE-» | PFRMIT ISSUER
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Jﬁ"_ %{11135
, Class of Building or Type of Structure.....Third.Glass 6

el  Ponlond, Hin,.... e Ly 1956..... | CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

_. The undersigned hereby ehblics for. a permit to egoek alter rdaixstxmdisticiosol] the following, building sxonnng
PQURKDBE in accordance witn the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Pori-
Zand, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location’ ..680Q.. Auburn...St - Within Fire Limits? ..na .. ...... Dist. No.

Owner's name and address .......Helen. NeDonald,. 680, AUbUIE .St s s Telephone ... ..
Lessee’s name and address .. . s st eemmcs e e Telephone
Contractor’s name and address .. Hiran. Stulta,.Pine.View.Road,. W, .Falmouth . ....... Telephone ..., .
Architect .. .. . .. Specifications . .. Plans ... J€% ... No.of sheets ... 2
Proposed use of building ... ... dwelling house.and. l-car garsgas .« .. No, families .. 1 .

Last use ... . e e .o . No. families .
Material

Other building on same lot .
Estimated cost $ 2400, Feed 5,00 ... ...
'eneral Description of New Work

Yo construct l-story addition 10! x 12! and l~car frame garags 14' x 22!, on right hend
side of gwelling house,

Permit Issued with Lettes

The inside of the garage will be covered » vwhere required by law, witn perforated gypsum
lath covered with one-half inch thickness gypsum plaster, No opening betweea houso

and garage, (ERTIFICATE OF QLCUZMREY
v BEQUIREMENT IS #/AlV:
1t is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken ot separately by and in
the mune of the heating contractor. PERMIT TC BE ISSUED TO  ovwmer
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? .... 1s any electrical work involved in this work ?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... ... . If not, whatis proposed for sewage? . .
Has septic tank notice been sent? e .Form notice sent? ..\~ .
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof .
Size, front .................. depth ........ e No. stories ..... ... ..... solidor filled land? . solid. . eartor rock? eartii....

; at least 4! below grade .
Material of foundation .concrete........ C e .”I‘hxckness, top bottom 10" .. cellar ygg. ungen..agxd‘larg.%on
Material of underpinning ight . . + woww .. Thickaess 8 "
Kind of roof ..... piticii=gable.... Rise per foot ....10" ..53"Reof covering ... Asphalt..Glass. G Und.Lab...o.....
No. of chimnieys . . ................. Material of chimneys... . of lining . . Kindof heat.. . . fuel.. .. .
Framing lumber—Kind .. ... ... hemlock.. UK - Dressed or full size? . ... .dresged.

Corner posts .. ..4x4,... .. Sills  boxd 7."(,m or ledger board? ... . o Size .
Girders 7 Columns under girders ... C .. . Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every flonr and flat roof span over 8 feet,
. ge:ﬁ: addltlgn oXP
Joists and rafters: Ist floor Sdipt...eewe, 2nd .. ... .., 8rd... yroot . 2x6 . XTI
3]
On centers: st ﬂoor..:‘l)‘(’fz‘...{.(’)‘. w204 i . 8rd. » r00f
Maximum span: 1st floor... .. .| creeveney B0

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . . Ce .. height?

It a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot...0 ., to be accommodated .. 1 . numher comimercial cars to be accommodated .0
Will automobile repairing be done other than sainor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . ...n0 ..

APPROVED: ' Miscellaneous

Y- Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? na,.

¢ Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent {o

eeverosettasetereseebess 1R FR N RO RO RIS E Y9 R A b e ShrerEtsenoesbeseeereanran see that the State and City requirements pertaining therete are
obsetved? .. yes.....

Signature of owner ... . ... .
{NSPECTION COPY C153501M-Morke




(RA) KESIL)J_\’(_r ( w-
APPLICATION FOR F’ERMI l“
Class of Building or Type of Structure ... Ihird Class

Portland, Maine, ..April.11,.1952 ... |10 of JORTLANT:
To the INSPECTCR OF BUII, DIMGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect ali; copeixipadisibdngttihe following bmldmg st
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Codz and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilted herewith and the following specifications:

Location (¢ 1£:4#.6%2. suburn Street Within Fire Limits? ....0Q........ Dist. No....
Owner's name and address . Telephnnp

-4

Lessee's name and address Telephone

Contractor’s néme and address e, Fe.De 8 5, Fortland Telephone 45,
Architect . Specifications Plans . ygs.. No. of sheets 2.
Proposed use of building dwelling house No. families ....]..

Last use ... - ¢ e« No. families
Material No. stories

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost 8..5,000..

General Description of New Work

To construct li-story frame dwelling house 24! x 28!,

b ) mitiee cenk

Healtto o7 con Mot “Wir fs

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be laken out separately by and in
the name of the heating coniracior. PERMIT TO BB ISSUED TO H. S, Stults

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... ~Ye8 ...
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ......... .10,

1ea.st W
Material of found:mon conerehe 1c ness, top

Material of underpinning Q... 8310, Height Thickness e — -
Kind of roof .....Eitchmgable... Rise per foot ... 31 . Roof cavering Agphalt Class C Und Lab
No. of chimneys A..... Material of chimneys..brickof ining ... 5138.......... Kind of heat MAYM.ALE fuel Q3.
Framing lumber--Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? ... iressed
Corner posts ../x4...........Sills, hmﬁ ..Girt or ledger board? ... . .. - S
Girders.. .yes.... Size 6x8 E;léuemm under girders....Lally..... Size . Max, on centers ...
Studs (outside walls and carrying partmons) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st door..2x8 2nd......2%8 , 3rd s 100f .....2%6
On centers: Ist floor.... 241 164 3rd
Maximum apan: 1st floor... 1. &% , 2nd...... L1 4N 30d
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated number coramercial cars to be accommodated..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: ) Miscellancous
IH 1 L{ b'L" a QJ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?... -
A Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City renuirements pertaining theieto are
observed? .JBS.......

Helen MacDonald

H—.

Stgnature of owner BY:

INSFECTION COPY




(COPY)

3}5%3&3«#20&%#mmwnimmmummmmmmmmmwmumnammem.ux»’.nmmx:ze:unmmwxmmm#ﬂmm
N,
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

@ertificate of Greupancy

LOCATION 676-68), Auburn Stroet
Issued to Helan kRaelonald Date of Isue October 30, 1952

@lgts is T cprfify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-xdoed

--drngadoncressounder Building Permit No, :'57',/1;!46 , kas had final inspection, has been found to
conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is bereby
approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicared below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES Arprovep OccrrAncy

Entire One-family Dwelling House

Limiting Con:"‘ions:

g
.
-
x
¥
X
X
X
&
X
2
]
%
¥
X
]
X
]
g

RO X RO SRR ORI

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved:

10/3.0152..54/( ,4,@.«,@’ {/OWH

(Date) Inspector Inspector of Butldings

0000 X0 R RE R R X0 E XX HE 20K € R REE R D 0C R8I 1B XK R XE 08 A XK REREHERA R 0K XA 7 R FEEREXERERESERE NV AR X REREMA I
Notlcos This certificata Idantiflios Jawful use of bulllin or premises, and oupht to be trancferred from

owner to owner when property chandes kands, Copy will bo furnishe to owner or lesses for one dollar,




April 11, 1952

Helon MacPonald,
668 Auturn Strest
Portland,Heine

Hr. H, 5, Stults,
RED#5, Portlend, Maine

Dear Madam and Sir:

Application today by H, 3. Stultz to consi.rdct 8 dwelllng house at
672 Auburn Street for Felen Macbonald imilecuteos that 1o connection is
possible to a pnblic sower, and that sewage disposal is proposed by septic
tanke : ‘

Recent amendueni of Lhe Pullding Code directs, whera conmection to a
public sawsr is not poosibis, that the proposed method of sewage dispossl
wust be approved by the Health Ofrficer before any bullding psrait is iseuod,

Taat the Health Departument may be awire of who proposed method of uoware
disposal, you should oxplalin, by plan or & “erwise, the details .nd locntion of
Lhe septic tank system, Lncluding nsture of the s0il where overflow lines will
te ldeated, to Sanitary Inpinser Norman Winch,

]
: Very truly yours,

. Inapector of Buildings
WHeD/H

CC: lealth Officer

O
Gk

M T
1 AU ey
ol 0, AN ALY

Wy , A
RIS g ST e




SEPTIC TANKS

Request for approval of:
CITY oF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Date -~ Apri) 11, 1952

Location ~ 672 Auburn Strest
Owner ~ Heloen MacDonald
Contractor - H, 8. Stults
Job = New dwelling

To the Health Officer:

Application for building permit identified gs abovy
in this office; indicating that g septic tank installation
& means of sewage disposal. Applicant represents that gonn
sewer is not feasible, Copy to owme

has been riled

is proposed, as
ection to a Fublic
r and contractor ig attached,

Inspsctor of Buiddings

Attachment:
Copy of this notice
Copy of letter to owner

«ﬁM%&MMH&WMWWWMWth

Proposed sewage disposal method is te=notr approved,

S
Remarks: [?'Cc\alfltow ‘*T\\\'- Yhu(:{e /“‘10-"'1\ 3l was S‘r['-“dp’“{"\ \’VML\/ .

Health Ufficer

Date , )//“/51-
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2.

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYTHG APPLICATTON FCR BUILDING FERMIT

for dwallj ng

. at %72 duburn Sheaat (76 -GEE  Date 5/11/52

In vhose nams 1g the title of the property noy recorded? Helén MacDonald
: 1 8CUonald

Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work
shown clearly on the ground, andhow? —stakes

n Office when the work is stuked out
ed?

Vhat is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or arip?

De you asgupe full responeibility for the eorrectness of the location plan
or statement or location f1led with this application, and Aoes it show the
complete outling or the propsed work on the ground, including bay windows,
porches and othey projections? yes

Do you assuge full Tesponeibility for the correctnesa of all atatements in

the applicetion concerning the sizes, dosign and uge of the proposed
building? yes

Do you understand that In cane changes are Proposed in the location of the
work or in any or the details Bpecifiod in tihe arplication that a revised

plén and application must be submitted to this office before the changes

are made? — vas

7 P R
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FILL 14 AND s1c133 WITH INK PER II
I

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

IS
UN 10 155

T ISSURD

e L5 ' CITY of PORTLANG
Portland, Maine, ... {9/ 4 4 4

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME, SV e
The undersigned hereby applics for a permit to iustail thy

-

2 Fsllowi, cookiuj; 'or’/mwcr equipiment in greord-
- GHCE with e Los of Mqinv, the Buil !
LA /

following specifications.
LA AU

. /
Location /%.1‘«{"““"\
Name and address of owner of s0plian

Existing «

e o T

Installer’s name and address ........... clephone ..

To if%t . Yo UL WS P R /\ N . L’é%‘.:’g".’.‘ 5/’//;&?. !@
: -+ . / A

< i

- ..&.i,..u/n‘..:. [
s "',". {f‘
IF HEATER, O(R PO ER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat . v ofs 'AQ/X’AQAM .

Type ot ilaor beneath appliance 4@).‘.(.(‘
If wood, how protected? .........

e e Kind of fyel
.. . AN . . . v
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of af)éma}:cg or casing top of turnace >’
From top of smoke pipe >f5 <Fa.. From front of appliance ..., "’.T"...-From sides or Lack of appliance ...
{. i
Size of chimney flue :’,X/ £..... Other connections to same flye °.

If gas fired, how vented? |

~« . . Rated maximum demand per hour

ﬁ ‘0 IF I}. BURNER
Name and type of burner . . LJ‘?&{‘“{ d-ﬁ(’ s e s Labelled by underwriters’ Jahoratories ?

Will operator be always in attendanc_g? /18 Does ofl supply line feed from top or bottom of tank ? ?ﬁ

Type of floor beneath burner .., (.1,0,»'1&.,‘3..1.‘6.. 7

Location of oil storage ... /’“’m""l"f ++ - Number and capacity of tanks . [// {"O
1f two 276-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?

Wil all tanks be r:ore than five feet from any flame? . @5, How many tanks fite proofed .
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners
IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance | - .. Kind of fue oo+« Type of floor beaeath appliance
If wood, how protected

Minisuum distance to wood or combustible materiai from top of
lFrom front of appliance .. . |

'Size of chimney flue ..,

appliance . . ..

s From top of smokepipe ...,
Other consections to same flue | .

¥s hood to be provided? ........... - It so, how vented? ..

£ gas fired, how vented? ... ... e s, Rated maximum demand per hoyr
§ I

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT QR SPECIAL INFORMATION

s From sides and back

TR e

reaten [ITTITIIN

P e i,

T L,

taier, ete, 50 cents additional for each additionay heatn

pount of fee enclosed? .2, /1 /) ($2.00 for ane b

.t in same
Iding at same time, )

l? :

e

” { iy N
A O f /,,//(),/ e Will there e jn charge of the above work a person competent to
{ C sec that the S

N,
b
FATS

‘.
BT TN

ate and City requirementy pertaining therctn are
-~
observed? | /\y 2o

T, e e

» -

)

oo

Signature of Installer | B AT P ,‘;K:/ ¢

IBECTION copy < 4
i (;,'ﬂ"*‘;

L

... No. Stories / ...New Builf}ing

256,

VAV el Dot b ke
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Gotawer 15, 1952

* Hareld @, trida, Ina, : sl W, Mrewm &, Ctulte
233 Federel Streeh . ¥ino View hoad

Wost Felmouth, Me,
flelen Machonald

(48 Auburn Struge.

P Ofbllmd’. ‘!‘l-ainm

Gontlamen & Loog ¥adamee

Upot inapsetion of the gbove Jou e Septoubor 17, 1952, our inspector
& arte tho following cmissions or defachgim

- There spperrs v0 bo one heat duct,which rung botwesn flovy Jolebs,which
9 not covered with 1y dby modostos whtre closer than 1 40, to weodwork,

it 1o fnportant ¢iat soriecticn of Eheso «anditions o rade veforw )
Cudobor 30, 1952, and nobdfy this pirlee of 12udinese for gnnthep inaspaction,

. AL ndditional faformution relative to the avove s uesired , plense
phone Inspector Farle iy dmdth at L1431, extensicn 22, sy waok day but
Saturda; vetyeen 8:3% amd 9 Az s ‘

Vary truly youss ’

. ‘ Warien rcDonald
i Inspostor of Buildings

"




